
Company Website

A 95 10 & 10 Garden Centre www.10and10.ca
A 72, 73 A&G Concepts Inc www.aandgconcepts.com
A 78 A.M. Travel Inspired www.amtravelinspired.ca
E 41, 42 AC Custom Reno Inc www.accustom.ca
E 54 Affordable Mini Bin Disposal Services Ltd www.affordableminibin.ca
A 74 Alexanian Flooring www.alexanian.com
E 21, 22, 23 All-Mont Garage Doors www.allmontdoors.com
E 51 Allpro Roofing Inc. www.allproroofinginc.ca
A 58 Anthony's Handyman Services www.anthonyshandyman.ca
A 97 Associated Billiards www.abbilliards.ca
E 4 Avalon Retirement Lodge www.jarlette.com
A 47 Awning Master www.awningmaster.ca
A 33 BBQ Sauce Nation www.bbqsaucenation.com
A 42 Bin There Dump That www.orangevillebinrental.com
E 48 BioPed Orangeville www.bioped.com/orangeville
A 18, 19 Blackstock Lincoln www.blackstocklincoln.com
E 59 Brighter Future Homes www.brighterfuturehomes.co
A 45, 46 Browning Windows and Doors Ltd www.browningwindowsanddoors.com

E 9, 10, 11 Bryan's Fuel www.bryansfuel.on.ca
E 5 Budget Blinds www.budgetblinds.com/bolton
E 1A , 2 Butcher Furniture http://butchersfurniture.com/
A 54 CAA Insurance Company www.caasco.ca
A 93 Canopy Farms Ltd www.canopyfarmsltd.ca 
E 6,7 Cedarport Window & Door Centre Inc www.cedarport.ca
E 90, 91 Celtic Carpet Ltd https://www.celticcarpet.ca/

A 56 Century 21 Millenium www.C21m.ca
E 60 Certapro Painters www.brampton.certapro.com
E 70 Chartwell Montgomery Village www.chartwell.com
E 36 Coppertone Paving Ltd www.coppertonepaving.ca
A 80 Credit Valley Conservation www.cvc.ca
A 15 CST Savings Inc www.cst.org/7029
A 77 Culligan Water www.culligan.com
E 74 DDD Landscape and Contracting www.dddlandscapeandcontracting.ca
A 91, 92 Dean's Tree Care www.deanstreecare.ca

E 75 Deker Electric Ltd www.dekerelectric.ca
E 68, 69 DL Distributing/Heatmaster Furnace https://www.facebook.com/p/DL-Distributing-100057231950398/
E 57,58,64,65 Don's Heating and Cooling www.donsheatingandcooling.com
E 71 Downsizing Diva www.downsizingdiva.com
A 21,22,23,24,25,26 Dufferin County www.dufferincounty.ca
E 86 Dufferin Family Chiropractic www.orangevillechiropractor.com
E 3 Dufferin Lawn Life www.dufferinlawnlife.com
A 82 Dufferin Mutual Insurance www.dufferinmutual.com
A 31, 32 Dufferin Storage www.dufferinstorageinc.ca
A 55 Dufferin Tree and Grounds Care Ltd www.dufferintreegc.ca
A 50 Dufferin Wildlife www.wildlifesupplies.ca
A 84 Dunk Disposal www.dunkdisposal.ca
A 41 Dutch Touch Landscaping and Pools www.dutchtouchlandscaping.ca
A 57 Eager Beaver Services www.eagerbeaverservices.ca
E 50 EJR Electric www.ejrelectric.com
A 90 eXp Realty-Walkinshaw Partners/McCrone www.johnwalkinshaw.com , www.rachellmccrone.com

E 43, 44 Fastform Insulated Concrete Forms Limited www.fastform.ca
E 35 Fellowship of Christian Farmers www.fcfcanada.org
A 43 Ferguson Fine Homes www.fergusonfinehomes.ca
A 66 Focus on Decorating / Benjamin Moore www.focusondecorating.ca
E 27 Frameworks Renovation Ltd www.frameworksrenovation.ca
A 60 Grand Valley Lions Club www.grandvalleylions.com
A 12 Grandview Landscaping/RMP Metal Works www.grandviewlandscaping.ca
A 89 Gravel Guys

A 94 Green's Your Colour Inc. www.greensyourcolour.com
A 75 Gutter Pros Ontario Ltd www.gutrpros.com
E 76 Headwaters Construction Ltd www.headwatersconstruction.ca
A 48, 49 Headwaters Windows and Doors www.headwaterswindowsanddoors.ca
A 53, 59 Hear Well Be Well www.hearwellbewell.ca
A 30 Hickory Dickory Decks www.decks.ca
E 61, 62 Highland Roofing (Ontario) Ltd www.highlandmetalroofing.com
A 14 HLS Pools www.hlspools.com
A 76 Hollowford Fencing www.hollowfordfencing.ca
A 28 Home Updaters Inc www.thehomeupdaters.ca
A 1, 2, 3 Hyde-Whipp Heating & A/C www.hydewhipp.com
A 20 Inventa Sales & Promotions Inc www.circularmaterials.ca
E 16, 17 iPro Realty Ltd www.iprorealty.com
A 8 ,9,10 Islandview Farm Equipment www.islandviewfarmequipment.com
E 77, 78 JDC Custom Homes www.jdccustomhomes.ca
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A 16 Johanne Lesveque/Author

A 13 Kashmir Handicraft Emporium

E 8 Kawigga Pet Products www.kawigga.com
E 38,39,40,45,46,47 Larry's Small Engines www.larryssmallengines.ca
E 85 Lavender Blue Catering www.lavenderbluecatering.com
E 72 Leaf Filter North of Canada Inc www.leaffilter.ca
A 98 Local Home Finder-Century 21 Millennium www.localhomefinder.ca
A 65,71 Magic Window Innovation www.magicwindow.ca
E 92, 93 Manax Plumbing & Pure Water Canada www.manax.ca
E 66, 67 Mayer-Harman Team-Century 21 Mellinnium www.themayerharmanteam.com
E 56 Meadowood Tree Service www.meadowoodtreeservice.ca
E 32, 33, 34 Millbank Family Furniture www.millbankfamilyfurniture.ca
A 40 Moe's Painting www.moespainting.ca
A 11 Mullin Group - Royal LePage RCR www.mullingroup.ca
E 37 NAK Cabinetry & Tile www.nak-cabinets.ca
E 89 Norwex www.isabeloliveira.norwex.biz
A 81 One Percent Realty Ltd www.onepercentrealty.com
A 61, 62 Ontario Home Health www.ontariohomehealth.ca
E 1 Ontario Provincial Police - Dufferin www.opp.ca
A 79 Orangeville Blues & Jazz Festival www.orangevillebluesandjazz.ca
A 4 Orangeville Equipment Rentals www.orangevilleequipmentrentals.com
A 44 Orangeville Flooring www.orangevilleflooring.ca
E 73 Orangeville Lions Club www.orangevillelions.org
E 87 Outside Guy www.theoutsideguy.ca
A 67 Paul Downey Electric www.pauldowneyelectric.com
E 25 Peace Valley Ranch www.rawhide-adventures.on.ca
A 29 Physiomed Fitness www.physiomedfitness.ca
E 52 Pine Meadows Retirement Community www.pinemeadows.ca
A 85, 86, 87 Premier Equipment Ltd www.premierequipment.ca

A 27 Proforma miComm www.micomm.ca
E 49 Proper Crop www.propercrop.ca
A 88 Renewal by Andersen of Greater Toronto  www.renewalbyanderson.ca
E 79 Royal Lepage RCR Realty www.royallepagercr.com
A 99, 100 Shade Plus Inc www.shadeplus.ca
A 69, 70 Shelburne Golf & Country Club www.shelburnegolf.com
E 12,13,14,15 Shelburne Home Hardware Building Centre www.homehardware.ca/en/store/10071
E 55 Sherwin Williams www.sherwinwilliams.ca
A 17 Simply Green IPM www.facebook.com/simplygreenipm/
E 28 Sinovi Masonry & Stonescapes www.sinovi.ca
A 37 Steve of All Trades

A 68 Student Works Painting www.studentworks.com
A 38 Sunset Valley Designs www.sunsetvalleydesigns.com
E 63 Sylvia Jones, MPP www.sylviajonesmpp.ca
E 80, 81, 82 Synergy Exteriors www.synergyexteriors.ca
E 18 TCM Healthcare Inc www.ontariopainclinic.com
E 31 Ten of Tarts www.thetenoftarts.ca
E 26 Town of Orangeville www.orangeville.ca
E 29, 30 Tumber & Associates Ltd www.tumber.ca
A 83 Tupperware

A 39 UnderFlow Services www.underflow.ca
A 36 Valley View Landscaping & Construction www.facebook.com/ValleyViewLC1992/
E 83, 84 Watermaker www.watermaker.ca
A 96 Weed Man Lawn Care & Mosquito Hero https://orangeville.weedman.com
A 51, 52 Whispering Pines www.wpn.ca
A 63,64 Whitfield Green Energy www.whitfieldgreenenergy.ca
E 24 Wightman Telecom www.wightman.ca
E 88 Winmar Property Restoration-Orangeville www.winmarorangeville.ca
E 53 Woodland Horizon Ltd www.woodlandhorizon.com


